10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            1
STFE Series Frequency Converters
Our frequency converter  is an ultra compact platform that converts your femtosecond low-energy IR
laser pulses (nJ-range) into 2nd and 4th harmonics with best-in-class conversion efficiency. Its
industrial-grade design, makes it a robust and reliable
solution that will extend the capabilities of your laser. The

            12
PPLN ovens, temperature controllers and accessories
Our optical engineers have designed a range of PPLN crystal clips, ovens, temperature controllers and
mounting accessories, providing a complete PPLN system for easy integration into your optical arrangement.
Our PPLN clips are easily mounted into the oven using the auto-locating pins. These also allow the PPLN
clips to be swapped in and out with negligible realignment of the optical train.
Several sprung pins in the oven top hold the PPLN crystal clip securely in place. The oven and PPLN crystal
can then be mounted in any orientation, flexible to your choice of optical arrangement.
We recommends the OC2 temperature controller for high thermal PV oven series. The PV Oven Series is
specially designed to provide secure mounting and robust thermal stability for our PPLN crystals.
Key Features:
 Auto-locating dowel pins for alignment-free insertion
 Temperature stability of ±0.01°C with OC2 controller
 Various mounting options available
Part number Crystal length Oven length PPLN clip
STCS-PV10 1mm, 10mm 22mm PC1, PC10
STCS-PV20 20mm 32mm PC20
STCS-PV40 40mm 53mm PC40
STCS-PV50 50mm 62mm PC50
PPLN clip kits:
The PPLN Clip Kits provide secure mounting of our PPLN crystals. All our crystals are supplied clip-mounted
and ready for use in our ovens.
part # crystal length oven length PPLN clip

 M4 post assemblies can be fixed on to dovetail translation stages for alignment through all available
gratings, as well as fine adjustment through a grating aperture
PPLN mounting example using PCMO01
Post mount adapters
Part number Description Optical height
STCS-PVP1 PV10 post mount adapter 25mm
STCS-PVP2 PV20, PV40 and PV50 post mount adapter 25mm
PPLN mounting example using PV10 and PV1
Flexure stage adapters:
 Compatible with standard flexure stages and mounts from major optomechanics suppliers
 PV oven and adapter have an optical height of 25mm above the flexure stage platform
 Riser plate, RP12.5, increases the optical height of standard flexure mounts from 12.5mm to 25mm
Part number Description Optical height
STCS-PVP1R PV10 adapter mount for flexure stages 25mm
STCS-PVP2R PV20 & PV40 adapter mount for flexure stages 25mm
STCS-RP12.5 12.5mm riser plate for flexure stage mounts 25mm
10 Bukit Batock Crescent #07-02 The Spire Singapore 658079 Tel: 6316 7112 Fax: 63167113
            15
User Guide to PPLN